Pre-Development and Post-Development
Property Tax Report

Dated: 11/21/19

Project Name:

Madden Wells - 2-A - Rental

Address

3859 S Vincennes Av

TIF District

Madden/Wells

Community Development Commission Approval

Certificate of Completion

11/1/10

PIN
17344170280000
17344190230000
17344190240000
17344190250000
17344190260000
17344300010000
17344300020000
17344310010000
17344310020000
17344310030000
17344310080000
17344320070000
17344320190000
17344330040000
17344330050000

Type
Post-development
Post-development
Post-development
Post-development
Post-development
Post-development
Post-development
Post-development
Post-development
Post-development
Post-development
Post-development
Post-development
Post-development
Post-development

Year
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013

Tax Amount
Due

$4,393.70
$2,744.65
$9,836.71
$2,878.01
$7,545.67
$3,093.41
$3,456.76
$41,857.39
$442.74
$1,366.25
$3,239.22
$2,802.41
$3,387.46
$3,168.79
$2,469.24




