## Pre-Development and Post-Development Property Tax Report Dated: 11/21/19

Project Name:	Madden Wells - 2-A - Rental
Address	3859 S Vincennes Av
TIF District	Madden/Wells
Community Development Commission Approval	
Certificate of Completion	11/1/10

PIN	Туре	Year	Tax Amount Due
17344170280000	Post-development	2013	\$4,393.70
17344190230000	Post-development	2013	\$2,744.65
17344190240000	Post-development	2013	\$9,836.71
17344190250000	Post-development	2013	\$2,878.01
17344190260000	Post-development	2013	\$7,545.67
17344300010000	Post-development	2013	\$3,093.41
17344300020000	Post-development	2013	\$3,456.76
17344310010000	Post-development	2013	\$41,857.39
17344310020000	Post-development	2013	\$442.74
17344310030000	Post-development	2013	\$1,366.25
17344310080000	Post-development	2013	\$3,239.22
17344320070000	Post-development	2013	\$2,802.41
17344320190000	Post-development	2013	\$3,387.46
17344330040000	Post-development	2013	\$3,168.79
17344330050000	Post-development	2013	\$2,469.24